



2026:HHC:16318

Kanta Devi vs. Bhupender Pal & others

Review Petition No.110 2205

04.12.2025 Present: Ms. Sana Rana and Mr. Abhishek, Advocates, for the petitioner.

Issue notice to the respondents, returnable on 6th March, 2026, on steps to be taken within one week.

**(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge**

December 04, 2025
(vt)